—
PRODUC T C ATALOGUE
Harnessflex®
Providing superior protection
for automotive wiring harnesses
—
Harnessflex offers complete system
solutions for the routing and

Slit
Part No.
Conduit size
Nominal
O/D
A (mm)
Min. bore
B (mm)
Min. static
bend radius
C (mm)
Reel
length
(m)NC NW
CTPA08 CTPA08-S 08 7.5 10.0 6.5 10.0 100
CTPA10 CTPA10-S 10 8.5 11.5 8.7 15.0 100
CTPA12 CTPA12-S 12 10 13.0 10.1 20.0 100
CTPA16 CTPA16-S 16 13 16.0 11.8 35.0 100
CTPA20 CTPA20-S 20 17 21.2 16.9 45.0 50
CTPA25 CTPA25-S 25 22 25.6 21.3 45.0 50
CTPA28 CTPA28-S 28 23 28.5 23.1 45.0 50
CTPA32 CTPA32-S 32 29 34.5 28.8 55.0 50
CTPA40 CTPA40-S 40 36 42.5 35.0 65.0 25
CTPA50 CTPA50-S 50 48 54.5 46.0 90.0 25
Colours available: Black  l l RAL 9001 / Orange  ll  RAL 2003 / *Other colour options available, subject strictly to MOQ.
To order quote part number & reel length, e.g. CTPA08/100m. For slit conduit options add -S to part number, e.g. CTPA08-S/100m.
For colours other than standard Black also add colour, i.e. /OR for Orange conduit, e.g. CTPA08/OR/100m.
Bulk coil lengths over 200m are also available.

Conduit size
Nominal
O/D
A (mm)
Min.
bore
B (mm)
Min. static
bend radius
C (mm)
Reel
length
(m)NC NW
HTC06 HTC06-S 06 4.5 7.1 4.5 5.0 100
HTC08 HTC08-S 08 7.5 9.8 6.2 20.0 50
HTC10 HTC10-S 10 8.5 11.5 8.7 15.0 50
HTC12 HTC12-S 12 10 13.0 9.4 25.0 50
HTC16 HTC16-S 16 13 16.0 11.0 30.0 50
HTC20 HTC20-S 20 17 21.2 16.1 40.0 50
HTC25* HTC25-S 25 22 25.3 21.0 45.0 50
HTC28* HTC28-S 28 23 28.5 22.5 45.0 50
HTC32* HTC32-S 32 29 34.5 27.2 55.0 50
HTC40* HTC40-S 40 36 42.5 34.8 65.0 25
HTC50* HTC50-S 50 48 54.5 46.9 70.0 25
Colours available: Brown  ll  RAL 8016. To order quote part number & reel length, e.g. HTC08/50m. For slit conduit options add -S to part number, e.g. NC08-S/50m.
Description
Flexible high temperature, modified co-polyester
conduit is a high temperature conduit suitable

Slit
Part No.
Conduit size
Nominal
O/D
A (mm)
Min.
bore
B (mm)
Min. static
bend radius
C (mm)
Reel
length
(m)NC NW
DSPP12-S 12 10 13.0 8.5 18.0 100
DSPP16-S 16 13 16.2 11.1 32.0 100
DSPP20-S 20 17 21.2 15.0 40.0 50
DSPP28-S 28 23 28.5 21.7 50.0 50
DSPP32-S 32 29 34.5 27.7 58.0 50
DSPP40-S 40 36 42.5 34.6 80.0 25
Colours available: Black  ll  RAL 9001. To order quote part number & reel length, e.g. DSPP12-S/100m.
Description
Flexible deep section, medium weight, modified
polypropylene conduit is suitable for automotive